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1 a Alder Armin 20.00
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 10.00
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00

1 b Arztmann Beda 20.00
+ Gauch Bastien 10.00
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 10.00

1 c Dändliker Shane 20.00
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00
+ Hersche Daniel 10.00

1 d Furrer Matthias 20.00
+ Dittli Philip 10.00
+ Zehnder Laurent (2000) 10.00

1 e Koch Reto 20.00
+ Funk Nicola (1999) 10.00
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 10.00

1 f Riedi Thomas 20.00
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 10.00

2 a Fassbind René * 19.75
+ Notz Hans * 9.75
+ Elmer Adrian * 10.00

2 b Fontana Michael 19.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75

2 c Koller Fabian 19.75
+ Burkhard Roger 10.00
+ Arnold David 9.75

2 d Läuchli Janik (2000) 19.75
+ Knabe Robert 9.75
+ Reichmuth Beat 10.00

2 e Orlik Armon *** 19.75
+ Alpiger Nick *** 9.75
+ Studinger Stephan ** 10.00

2 f Wettstein Daniel 19.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Landolt Cla (1999) 10.00

2 g Widmer Tobias ** 19.75
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 10.00
+ Hersche Martin *** 9.75

3 a Borcard Johann ** 19.50
+ Hochholdinger Roman ** 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75

3 b Räbmatter Patrick *** 19.50
+ Hersche Martin *** 9.75
+ Ackermann Remo * 9.75

3 c Schäppi Urs 19.50
+ Pianta Christian 9.75
+ Kunz Daniel 9.75

4 a Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 19.00
+ Oettli Marco * 10.00
- Gwerder Andreas ** 9.00

4 b Fankhauser Reto ** 19.00
- Kuster Marcel *** 9.00
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00

4 c Kuster Marcel *** 19.00
- Fankhauser Reto ** 9.00
+ Kennel Beat * 10.00

4 d Pallaoro Luca 19.00
- Baumann Elia (2000) 9.00
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

5 a Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 18.75
+ Klee Sandro (1999) 10.00
- Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75

5 b Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 18.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 9.00

5 c Hügli Kaj * 18.75
+ Gmür Pirmin * 10.00
- Fässler Andreas ** 8.75

5 d Lanter Christian (1998) 18.75
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) 9.00

5 e Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

5 f Poltera Andrin (1999) 18.75
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 10.00

5 g Schläpfer Matthias * 18.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
+ Biäsch Christian * 10.00

5 h Schneider Mario ** 18.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 8.75
+ Niederberger Markus * 10.00

5 i Reichmuth Marco ** 18.75
+ Fässler Andreas ** 10.00
o Borcard Johann ** 8.75

6 a Breitenmoser Simon 18.50
+ Steger Robert (1998) 9.75
- Hari Michi 8.75

6 b Hari Michi 18.50
+ Zumbach Michael 9.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

6 c Landolt Reto * 18.50
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
+ Hermann Oliver * 9.75

6 d Marty Jaime (2000) 18.50
+ Buchmann Michael 9.75
- Lanter Christian (1998) 8.75

6 e Schmid Simon (2000) 18.50
+ Danner Daniel 9.75
- Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75

6 f Suter Beat 18.50
- Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.75
+ Baumann Elia (2000) 9.75

6 g Wetter Silvan (2000) 18.50
- Suter Beat 8.75
+ Jokl Samuel 9.75

6 h Arnold David 18.50
+ Kleinberger Alex 10.00
o Koller Fabian 8.50

6 i Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
+ Meier Daniel 10.00

6 j Bosshard Dario (1999) 18.50
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

6 k Hochholdinger Roman ** 18.50
o Borcard Johann ** 8.75
+ Barras François (1998) * 9.75

6 l Kennel Beat * 18.50
+ Roth Martin * 9.75
o Kuster Marcel *** 8.75

6 m Landolt Cla (1999) 18.50
+ Bordin Peter 10.00
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

6 n Niederberger Markus * 18.50
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

6 o Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.50
+ Horner Sämi 10.00
o Alder Armin 8.50

6 p Pianta Christian 18.50
o Schäppi Urs 8.50
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00

6 q Reichmuth Beat 18.50
+ Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
o Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.75

6 r Roth Martin * 18.50
o Kennel Beat * 8.50
+ Notz Hans * 10.00

6 s Studinger Stephan ** 18.50
+ Kammermann Thomas * 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

6 t Vogel Beat * 18.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50
+ Schafer Damien * 10.00

6 u Wicki Cédric 18.50
+ Meier Daniel 10.00
o Fontana Michael 8.50

6 v Zumbach Michael 18.50
o Hari Michi 8.50
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00

7 a Ackermann Remo * 18.25
+ Vogel Beat * 9.75
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

7 b Ackermann Roman 18.25
o Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
+ Knabe Robert 9.75

7 c Alpiger Nick *** 18.25
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50
+ Nägeli Marco * 9.75

7 d Barras François (1998) * 18.25
+ Brügger Stefan * 9.75
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

7 e Baumann Rico * 18.25
o Niederberger Markus * 8.50
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

7 f Dittli Philip 18.25
o Furrer Matthias 8.50
+ Bordin Peter 9.75
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7 g Elmer Adrian * 18.25
+ Biäsch Christian * 9.75
o Fassbind René * 8.50

7 h Gauch Bastien 18.25
o Arztmann Beda 8.50
+ Burkhard Roger 9.75

7 i Gmür Pirmin * 18.25
o Hügli Kaj * 8.50
+ Emonet Frédéric * 9.75

7 j Heierli Pascal (1999) 18.25
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

7 k Hersche Daniel 18.25
+ Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.75
o Dändliker Shane 8.50

7 l Kammermann Thomas * 18.25
+ Emonet Frédéric * 9.75
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50

7 m Koller Andreas (1998) 18.25
+ Odermatt Michi 9.75
o Koch Reto 8.50

7 n Kunz Daniel 18.25
+ Buchs Carlo 9.75
o Schäppi Urs 8.50

7 o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 18.25
o Fontana Michael 8.50
+ Horner Sämi 9.75

7 p Nägeli Marco * 18.25
+ Schafer Damien * 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

7 q Odermatt Michi 18.25
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.50
+ Klee Sandro (1999) 9.75

7 r Rüegger Remo (1999) 18.25
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 9.75
o Arztmann Beda 8.50

7 s Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.25
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50
+ Kleinberger Alex 9.75

7 t Zehnder Laurent (2000) 18.25
+ Jokl Samuel 9.75
o Furrer Matthias 8.50

8 a Kenel Franz-Toni * 17.75
- Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Oettli Marco * 9.00

8 b Oertig Dominik ** 17.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 9.00

8 c Oettli Marco * 17.75
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 8.75
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 9.00

9 a Schnider Markus * 17.50
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75
- Brügger Stefan * 8.75

9 b Ammann Rico * 17.50
- Hermann Oliver * 9.00
o Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50

9 c Baumann Elia (2000) 17.50
- Pallaoro Luca 9.00
o Suter Beat 8.50

9 d Brügger Stefan * 17.50
o Barras François (1998) * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

9 e Buchmann Michael 17.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75
- Steger Robert (1998) 8.75

9 f Funk Nicola (1999) 17.50
o Koch Reto 8.50
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.00

9 g Gwerder Andreas ** 17.50
o Widmer Tobias ** 8.50
- Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 9.00

9 h Hermann Oliver * 17.50
- Ammann Rico * 9.00
o Landolt Reto * 8.50

10 a Buchs Carlo 17.25
o Kunz Daniel 8.50
- Danner Daniel 8.75

10 b Danner Daniel 17.25
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
- Buchs Carlo 8.75

10 c Fässler Andreas ** 17.25
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50
- Hügli Kaj * 8.75

10 d Kobler Janosch (2000) 17.25
o Reichmuth Beat 8.50
- Funk Nicola (1999) 8.75

10 e Steger Robert (1998) 17.25
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50
- Buchmann Michael 8.75

10 f Jokl Samuel 17.25
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.75
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

11 a Biäsch Christian * 17.00
o Elmer Adrian * 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50

11 b Bordin Peter 17.00
o Landolt Cla (1999) 8.50
o Dittli Philip 8.50

11 c Bürki Patrik (1999) 17.00
o Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Pianta Christian 8.50

11 d Burkhard Roger 17.00
o Koller Fabian 8.50
o Gauch Bastien 8.50

11 e Emonet Frédéric * 17.00
o Kammermann Thomas * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin * 8.50

11 f Gauch Thierry 17.00
o Dändliker Shane 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

11 g Hersche Martin *** 17.00
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50
o Widmer Tobias ** 8.50

11 h Horner Sämi 17.00
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50

11 i Kiener Raphael (2000) 17.00
o Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50

11 j Klee Sandro (1999) 17.00
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50
o Odermatt Michi 8.50

11 k Kleinberger Alex 17.00
o Arnold David 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

11 l Knabe Robert 17.00
o Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

11 m Meier Daniel 17.00
o Wicki Cédric 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

11 n Notz Hans * 17.00
o Fassbind René * 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

11 o Schafer Damien * 17.00
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50
o Vogel Beat * 8.50

11 p Schudel Simon * 17.00
o Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 8.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

11 q Sieber Marc (2000) 17.00
o Pallaoro Luca 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

11 r Tritten Robin (1998) 17.00
o Alder Armin 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


